
2/7/2022  CHSL Championship  Girls SL / Boys GS  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
71 Miki Williams MERC 20.29 (3) 20.81 (1) 41.10 1
62 Emma Borgula MRN 20.38 (4) 20.90 (2) 41.28 2
63 Agatha Valka MRN 20.03 (2) 22.36 (8) 42.39 3
73 Alaina Hatcher MERC 21.35 (7) 21.18 (3) 42.53 4
72 Sadie MillerWright MERC 21.36 (8) 21.37 (4) 42.73 5
61 Katelyn Triemstra MRN 20.81 (5) 21.97 (6) 42.78 6
54 Ani Hefter KGSW 21.31 (6) 21.87 (5) 43.18 7
53 Elli Moen KGSW 21.80 (9) 22.06 (7) 43.86 8
64 Susie Klein MRN 23.34 (13) 22.42 (9) 45.76 9
82 Eve Jackson OLSMU 22.76 (11) 23.65 (10) 46.41 10
52 Bianca Bologna KGSW 19.08 (1) 28.01 (23) 47.09 11
66 Stella Lowman MRN 23.36 (14) 23.84 (11) 47.20 12
56 Meagan Sayre KGSW 23.27 (12) 23.94 (12) 47.21 13
74 Mattie Langley MERC 23.78 (15) 23.97 (13) 47.75 14
57 Casey Stewart KGSW 24.57 (17) 24.96 (15) 49.53 15
83 Elyse Martel OLSMU 24.15 (16) 25.45 (18) 49.60 16
76 Jess Koehler MERC 25.62 (21) 24.67 (14) 50.29 17
84 Gabby Stempien OLSMU 25.08 (20) 25.29 (16) 50.37 18
67 Bleu Borromeo MRN 25.04 (19) 25.39 (17) 50.43 19
68 Joelle Osmond MRN 25.02 (18) 25.46 (19) 50.48 20
77 Carmella Crane MERC 26.38 (22) 26.49 (21) 52.87 21
65 Paige Rawlins MRN 27.53 (24) 25.98 (20) 53.51 22
58 Sienna Trivax KGSW 26.90 (23) 27.21 (22) 54.11 23
78 Amelia Lampi MERC 28.87 (25) 29.40 (25) 58.27 24
75 Natalie Hand MERC 29.83 (26) 29.01 (24) 58.84 25
81 Rachel Sigler OLSMU 30.46 (27) 31.28 (26) 61.74 26
86 Courtney Highers OLSMU 33.93 (29) 37.09 (27) 71.02 27
55 Abby Bloink KGSW DNF DNS 31
85 Pia Zammit OLSMU 32.59 (28) DNS 31
51 Lily Aikens KGSW 21.84 (10) DSQ 31
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2/7/2022  CHSL Championship  Girls SL / Boys GS  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
34 Cameron Morley OLSM 14.29 (2) 14.43 (2) 28.72 1
42 Porter MillerWright UofD 14.22 (1) 14.55 (4) 28.77 2
32 Grant Weymouth OLSM 14.63 (7) 14.30 (1) 28.93 3
22 Dylan Kowal CRAN 14.52 (4.5) 14.45 (3) 28.97 4
23 Mason Melegari CRAN 14.52 (4.5) 14.68 (5) 29.20 5
31 Cooper Eaton OLSM 14.46 (3) 14.79 (7) 29.25 6
33 Luke Bochnick OLSM 14.54 (6) 14.82 (8) 29.36 7
3 Audie Poltorak BR 14.78 (8) 14.75 (6) 29.53 8
43 Will Paroly UofD 14.82 (9) 14.94 (12) 29.76 9
36 Reece Mathews OLSM 14.86 (11) 14.91 (11) 29.77 10
24 Rett Krug CRAN 14.93 (15) 14.87 (9) 29.80 11.5
2 Nick Moisides BR 14.92 (14) 14.88 (10) 29.80 11.5
4 Reagan Dietz BR 14.94 (16) 14.99 (13) 29.93 13
41 Hayden Haras UofD 14.83 (10) 15.12 (14) 29.95 14
11 Nick Barnaby CC 14.90 (13) 15.15 (16) 30.05 15
35 Eli Budde OLSM 14.87 (12) 15.32 (17) 30.19 16
5 George Donnini BR 15.23 (19) 15.13 (15) 30.36 17
45 Liam McGrail UofD 15.11 (17) 15.44 (18) 30.55 18
1 Luke Borgula BR 15.35 (20) 15.50 (20) 30.85 19
48 Will Hilborn UofD 15.45 (22) 15.46 (19) 30.91 20
9 Kieffer Conway BR 15.12 (18) 15.82 (26) 30.94 21
16 Sam Moscone CC 15.47 (23) 15.54 (21) 31.01 22.5
44 Nathan Green UofD 15.36 (21) 15.65 (23.5) 31.01 22.5
14 Max Campbell CC 15.54 (25) 15.65 (23.5) 31.19 24
47 Keegan McCormick UofD 15.57 (27) 15.85 (27) 31.42 25
37 David Skewes OLSM 15.52 (24) 16.02 (30) 31.54 26
25 Louis Chang CRAN 16.12 (34) 15.55 (22) 31.67 27
15 Owen Harris CC 15.82 (29) 15.90 (29) 31.72 28
21 Grant Burnstein CRAN 16.04 (32) 15.81 (25) 31.85 29
19 David Creen CC 16.01 (31) 15.87 (28) 31.88 30
12 Finn Patterson CC 15.55 (26) 16.54 (37) 32.09 31
26 Uyo Nakano CRAN 15.92 (30) 16.26 (33) 32.18 32
13 Jack Woolhiser CC 15.65 (28) 16.66 (39) 32.31 33
17 Jack Miner CC 16.18 (35) 16.22 (31) 32.40 34
46 Timmie Cooper UofD 16.07 (33) 16.51 (35) 32.58 35
29 Marcelo Rodriguez CRAN 16.42 (39) 16.23 (32) 32.65 36
20 Michael New BR 16.30 (37) 16.47 (34) 32.77 37
10 Aidan Callaghan BR 16.23 (36) 16.61 (38) 32.84 38
39 (blank) OLSM 16.33 (38) 16.53 (36) 32.86 39
27 Davis Victor CRAN 18.52 (40) DNF 41
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2/7/2022  CHSL Championship  Girls SL / Boys GS  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 MRN 62 Emma Borgula 20.38 (4) 20.90 (2) 41.28 2 * 20
63 Agatha Valka 20.03 (2) 22.36 (8) 42.39 3 *
61 Katelyn Triemstra 20.81 (5) 21.97 (6) 42.78 6 *
64 Susie Klein 23.34 (13) 22.42 (9) 45.76 9 *
66 Stella Lowman 23.36 (14) 23.84 (11) 47.20 12
67 Bleu Borromeo 25.04 (19) 25.39 (17) 50.43 19
68 Joelle Osmond 25.02 (18) 25.46 (19) 50.48 20
65 Paige Rawlins 27.53 (24) 25.98 (20) 53.51 22

2 MERC 71 Miki Williams 20.29 (3) 20.81 (1) 41.10 1 * 24
73 Alaina Hatcher 21.35 (7) 21.18 (3) 42.53 4 *
72 Sadie MillerWright 21.36 (8) 21.37 (4) 42.73 5 *
74 Mattie Langley 23.78 (15) 23.97 (13) 47.75 14 *
76 Jess Koehler 25.62 (21) 24.67 (14) 50.29 17
77 Carmella Crane 26.38 (22) 26.49 (21) 52.87 21
78 Amelia Lampi 28.87 (25) 29.40 (25) 58.27 24
75 Natalie Hand 29.83 (26) 29.01 (24) 58.84 25

3 KGSW 54 Ani Hefter 21.31 (6) 21.87 (5) 43.18 7 * 39
53 Elli Moen 21.80 (9) 22.06 (7) 43.86 8 *
52 Bianca Bologna 19.08 (1) 28.01 (23) 47.09 11 *
56 Meagan Sayre 23.27 (12) 23.94 (12) 47.21 13 *
57 Casey Stewart 24.57 (17) 24.96 (15) 49.53 15
58 Sienna Trivax 26.90 (23) 27.21 (22) 54.11 23
55 Abby Bloink DNF DNS 31
51 Lily Aikens 21.84 (10) DSQ 31

4 OLSMU 82 Eve Jackson 22.76 (11) 23.65 (10) 46.41 10 * 70
83 Elyse Martel 24.15 (16) 25.45 (18) 49.60 16 *
84 Gabby Stempien 25.08 (20) 25.29 (16) 50.37 18 *
81 Rachel Sigler 30.46 (27) 31.28 (26) 61.74 26 *
86 Courtney Highers 33.93 (29) 37.09 (27) 71.02 27
85 Pia Zammit 32.59 (28) DNS 31
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2/7/2022  CHSL Championship  Girls SL / Boys GS  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 OLSM 34 Cameron Morley 14.29 (2) 14.43 (2) 28.72 1 * 17
32 Grant Weymouth 14.63 (7) 14.30 (1) 28.93 3 *
31 Cooper Eaton 14.46 (3) 14.79 (7) 29.25 6 *
33 Luke Bochnick 14.54 (6) 14.82 (8) 29.36 7 *
36 Reece Mathews 14.86 (11) 14.91 (11) 29.77 10
35 Eli Budde 14.87 (12) 15.32 (17) 30.19 16
37 David Skewes 15.52 (24) 16.02 (30) 31.54 26
39 (blank) 16.33 (38) 16.53 (36) 32.86 39

2 UofD 42 Porter MillerWright 14.22 (1) 14.55 (4) 28.77 2 * 43
43 Will Paroly 14.82 (9) 14.94 (12) 29.76 9 *
41 Hayden Haras 14.83 (10) 15.12 (14) 29.95 14 *
45 Liam McGrail 15.11 (17) 15.44 (18) 30.55 18 *
48 Will Hilborn 15.45 (22) 15.46 (19) 30.91 20
44 Nathan Green 15.36 (21) 15.65 (23.5) 31.01 22.5
47 Keegan McCormick 15.57 (27) 15.85 (27) 31.42 25
46 Timmie Cooper 16.07 (33) 16.51 (35) 32.58 35

3 CRAN 22 Dylan Kowal 14.52 (4.5) 14.45 (3) 28.97 4 * 47.5
23 Mason Melegari 14.52 (4.5) 14.68 (5) 29.20 5 *
24 Rett Krug 14.93 (15) 14.87 (9) 29.80 11.5 *
25 Louis Chang 16.12 (34) 15.55 (22) 31.67 27 *
21 Grant Burnstein 16.04 (32) 15.81 (25) 31.85 29
26 Uyo Nakano 15.92 (30) 16.26 (33) 32.18 32
29 Marcelo Rodriguez 16.42 (39) 16.23 (32) 32.65 36
27 Davis Victor 18.52 (40) DNF 41

4 BR 3 Audie Poltorak 14.78 (8) 14.75 (6) 29.53 8 * 49.5
2 Nick Moisides 14.92 (14) 14.88 (10) 29.80 11.5 *
4 Reagan Dietz 14.94 (16) 14.99 (13) 29.93 13 *
5 George Donnini 15.23 (19) 15.13 (15) 30.36 17 *
1 Luke Borgula 15.35 (20) 15.50 (20) 30.85 19
9 Kieffer Conway 15.12 (18) 15.82 (26) 30.94 21
20 Michael New 16.30 (37) 16.47 (34) 32.77 37
10 Aidan Callaghan 16.23 (36) 16.61 (38) 32.84 38

5 CC 11 Nick Barnaby 14.90 (13) 15.15 (16) 30.05 15 * 89.5
16 Sam Moscone 15.47 (23) 15.54 (21) 31.01 22.5 *
14 Max Campbell 15.54 (25) 15.65 (23.5) 31.19 24 *
15 Owen Harris 15.82 (29) 15.90 (29) 31.72 28 *
19 David Creen 16.01 (31) 15.87 (28) 31.88 30
12 Finn Patterson 15.55 (26) 16.54 (37) 32.09 31
13 Jack Woolhiser 15.65 (28) 16.66 (39) 32.31 33
17 Jack Miner 16.18 (35) 16.22 (31) 32.40 34
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